T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
C A N N O N  WA L L  M O U N T E D  B O X
600MM DEEP SINGLE SECTION WALL MOUNTED BOXES
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
Single Section (fixed) 3000 Series Wall Mounted
Boxes are a true 600mm wide x 600mm deep
with  removable side panels.
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

*Fixings depend on the wall constructions
and  are, therefore, not included.
ORDER CODES – 600 DEEP
Height
U With Glass Door With Perforated Door With Steel Door
6 510F06606020 510F06606040 510F06606060
9 510F09606020 510F96606040 510F09606060
12 510F12606020 510F12606040 510F12606060
15 510F15606020 510F15606040 510F15606060
18 510F18606020 510F18606040 510F18606060
21 510F21606020 510F21606040 510F21606060
For ASSEMBLED versions please replace the 510F prefix with 510A
e.g.Wall Box 9U 600 x 600 Flat Pack with glass door 510F09606020 | Assembled = 510A09606020
2.2
DESCRIPTION PART CODE

lock
 Flat packed as standard
600 WIDE - ORDER CODES – 600/625 DEEP
Height U WMB NO DOOR *Perspex Door *Perforated Door *Steel Door
6 CT600-WB06C CT3000-06SX CT3000-06FD CT3000-06PS
9 CT600-WB09C CT3000-09SX CT3000-09FD CT3000-09PS
12 CT600-WB12C CT3000-12SX CT3000-12FD CT3000-12PS
15 CT600-WB15C CT3000-15SX CT3000-15FD CT3000-15PS
18 CT600-WB18C CT3000-18SX CT3000-18FD CT3000-18PS
600 WIDE - ORDER CODES – 400/425 DEEP
Height U WMB NO DOOR *Perspex Door *Perforated Door *Steel Door
6 CT400-WB06C CT3000-06SX CT3000-06FD CT3000-06PS
9 CT400-WB09C CT3000-09SX CT3000-09FD CT3000-09PS
12 CT400-WB12C CT3000-12SX CT3000-12FD CT3000-12PS
15 CT400-WB15C CT3000-15SX CT3000-15FD CT3000-15PS
18 CT400-WB18C CT3000-18SX CT3000-18FD CT3000-18PS
Wall Mounted Boxes Shown
with door options installed; note
please order door option as
tables below
FINISH
 Standard: Powder painted
Velvet Black to RAL9005 or
Grey White to RAL9002.
 Other colours available on request.
700 WIDE - ORDER CODES – 600/625 DEEP
Height U WMB NO DOOR *Perspex Door *Perforated Door *Steel Door
6 510F06706000 CT06U-700SX CT06U-700FD CT06U-700PS
9 510F09706000 CT09U-700SX CT09U-700FD CT09U-700PS
12 510F12706000 CT12U-700SX CT12U-700FD CT12U-700PS
15 510F15706000 CT15U-700SX CT15U-700FD CT15U-700PS
18 510F18706000 CT18U-700SX CT18U-700FD CT18U-700PS
21 510F21706000 CT21U-700SX CT21U-700FD CT21U-700PS
FLOOR STANDING CONVERSION KIT FOR 700W X 600D ABOVE
Height U 6 9 12 15 18
PART CODE: KP0335-06 KP0335-09 KP0335-12 KP0335-15 KP0335-18
2.4